CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00366735 DRE 703 219 34020 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 04 0000

BRANDON MICHAEL HEATON
2050 BEATRICE CT APT 5
SAN JOSE CA 95128-5009

November 06, 2020 through December 04, 2020
000000686419026

Account Number:

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

Para Espanol:
International Calls:

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Secure Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $668.47
Deposits and Additions 3,753.49
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,791.79
Electronic Withdrawals -1,479.46
Fees -12.45
Ending Balance $1,138.26
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $668.47
11/06 Card Purchase 11/04 Mcdonald's F843 San Jose CA Card 1452 -3.49 664.98
11/06 Card Purchase 11/06 Subway 44239 San Jose CA Card 1452 -3.60 661.38
11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -13.10 648.28
11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -9.71 638.57
11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -9.75 628.82
11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -0.69 628.13
11/09 Card Purchase 11/06 Doordash*Smart & Fin Www.Doordash. CA -34.38 593.75
Card 1452
11/09 Card Purchase 11/06 Mcdonald's F843 San Jose CA Card 1452 -10.04 583.71
11/09 Card Purchase 11/07 Ag Boutique-Francisco Palo Alto CA Card 1452 -82.84 500.87
11/09 Card Purchase 11/07 Sq *Gyros Gyros Palo Alto CA Card 1452 -13.35 487.52
11/09 Card Purchase 11/07 Doordash*Smart & Fin Www.Doordash. CA -36.25 451.27
Card 1452
11/09 Card Purchase 11/09 Doordash*Smart & Fin Www.Doordash. CA -27.79 423.48
Card 1452
11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/09 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -10.26 413.22
11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/10 Safeway #1293 Campbell CA Card 1452 -23.88 389.34
11/10 Recurring Card Purchase 11/09 Doordash Dashpass Www.Doordash. CA -9.99 379.35
Card 1452
11/12 Card Purchase 11/10 Mcdonald's F843 San Jose CA Card 1452 -3.49 375.86
11/12 i)fsrczl Purchase 11/11 Paypal *Lyft Pending 402-935-7733 CA Card -32.75 343.11
11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/11 One Stop Liquor San Jose CA Card 1452 -28.35 314.76
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CHASE O

November 06, 2020 through December 04, 2020
Account Number:  000000686419026

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
11/12 l;li)gz-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/11 1430 Fruitdale Ave San Jose CA Card -83.50 231.26
11/12 Card Purchase 11/12 Doordash*Campbell Li Www.Doordash. CA -39.25 192.01
Card 1452
11/12 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 189.51
11/18 i)fsrczl Purchase 11/12 Paypal *Lyft Pending 402-935-7733 CA Card -30.63 158.88
11/18 i)fsrczl Purchase 11/12 Paypal *Lyft Pending 402-935-7733 CA Card -13.18 145.70
11/13 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -15.58 130.12
11/13 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Safeway #1476 San Jose CA Card 1452 -55.12 75.00
11/13 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -6.15 68.85
11/16 Service Fee Reversal 4.95 73.80
11/16 Refund Non-Chase ATM 2.50 76.30
11/16 Refund Non-Chase ATM 2.50 78.80
11/16 Refund Non-Chase ATM 2.50 81.30
11/16 Refund Non-Chase ATM 2.50 83.80
11/16 Refund Non-Chase ATM 2.50 86.30
11/16 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Roberts, Laura Bac43D2Ffe47 20.00 106.30
11/16 i)fsrczl Purchase 11/13 Paypal *Lyft Pending 402-935-7733 CA Card -31.48 74.82
11/16 Card Purchase 11/13 Mcdonald's F14679 San Jose CA Card 1452 -1.10 73.72
11/16 i)fsrczl Purchase 11/14 Paypal *Lyft Pending 402-935-7733 CA Card -9.40 64.32
11/16 i)fsrczl Purchase 11/13 Doordash*Scramblz Www.Doordash. CA Card -19.42 44.90
11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/14 Ernies Liquor Palo Alio CA Card 1452 -23.33 21.57
11/16 Card Purchase 11/15 Via Ezfare 866-255-0250 OR Card 1452 -2.50 19.07
11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/15 Safeway #1476 San Jose CA Card 1452 -18.50 0.57
1117 Check City Check City PPD ID: 1870524498 255.00 255.57
11/20 Card Purchase 11/20 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 1452 -1.00 254 .57
11/23 Payment Received 11/21 Curo Financial Visa Direct KS Card 1452 255.00 509.57
11/23 i)fsrczl Purchase 11/20 Veterans Canteen #064 Palo Alto CA Card -39.88 469.69
11/23 Card Purchase 11/21 Vzwrlss*lvr Vw 800-922-0204 FL Card 1452 -164.85 304.84
11/23 Card Purchase 11/20 Via Ezfare 866-255-0250 OR Card 1452 -2.50 302.34
11/23 Card Purchase 11/20 Doordash*Panda Expre Www.Doordash. CA -15.71 286.63
Card 1452
11/23 Card Purchase 11/21 Doordash*Boudin Bake Www.Doordash. CA -16.16 270.47
Card 1452
11/23 Card Purchase 11/22 Lyft *Ride Sat 12Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 1452 -12.26 258.21
11/23 l;li)gz-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/21 1430 Fruitdale Ave San Jose CA Card -103.50 154.71
11/23 i)fsrczl Purchase 11/22 Doordash*LA Victoria Www.Doordash. CA Card -16.57 138.14
11/23 Card Purchase 11/22 Doordash*Smart & Fin Www.Doordash. CA -34.64 103.50
Card 1452
11/23 Card Purchase 11/22 Doordash*Burger King Www.Doordash. CA -15.81 87.69
Card 1452
11/23 Card Purchase With Pin 11/22 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -10.44 77.25
11/23 Paypal Retry Pymt Lyft Web ID: Paypalsi77 -11.46 65.79
11/23 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 63.29
11/24 i)fsrczl Purchase 11/24 Doordash*Campbell Liqu Stripe.Com CA Card -32.68 30.61
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CHASE O

November 06, 2020 through December 04, 2020

Account Number:  000000686419026

TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
11/25 ATM Cash Deposit 11/25 1875 S Bascom Ave Campbell CA Card 1452 100.00 130.61
11/25 Card Purchase 11/24 Taco Bell 30790 San Jose CA Card 1452 -6.10 124.51
11/25 Card Purchase 11/25 Via Ezfare 866-255-0250 OR Card 1452 -2.50 122.01
11/27 Card Purchase 11/25 Microsoft*Xbox Msbill.Info WA Card 1452 -59.99 62.02
11/27 Card Purchase 11/26 Netflix. Com Netflix. Com CA Card 1452 -12.99 49.03
11/27 Card Purchase 11/26 Doordash*Queen of th Www.Doordash. CA -20.23 28.80

Card 1452
11/27 Card Purchase 11/26 Doordash*Yummy Expre Www.Doordash. CA -15.84 12.96

Card 1452
11/27 Card Purchase With Pin 11/27 Safeway #1293 Campbell CA Card 1452 -11.84 1.12
12/01 Vacp Treas 310 Xxva Benef PPD ID: 9111036002 3,106.04 3,107.16
12/01 Apartments.Com Heaton St-W5J7S3J6G6F9 Web ID: 1800948598 -868.00 2,239.16
12/01 Cashmax Loan PPD ID: 1203268066 -300.00 1,939.16
12/02 Card Purchase 12/01 Speedy Cash 888-3331360 KS Card 1452 -293.25 1,645.91
12/02 Card Purchase W/Cash 12/02 Safeway #1293 Campbell CA Card 1452 -124.49 1,521.42

Purchase $24.49 Cash Back $100.00
12/02 Card Purchase With Pin 12/02 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -4.38 1,5617.04
12/02 Card Purchase With Pin 12/02 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 -5.06 1,511.98
12/02 Check City Check City PPD ID: 1870524498 -300.00 1,211.98
12/03 l;li)gz-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/03 1430 Fruitdale Ave San Jose CA Card -63.50 1,148.48
12/03 Card Purchase With Pin 12/03 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 1452 277 1,145.71
12/03 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,143.21
12/04 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 1,138.26

Ending Balance $1,138.26

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is

incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,

you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the

Your name and account number
The dollar amount of the suspected error

A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is

Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC
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CHASE O

November 06, 2020 through December 04, 2020
Account Number:  000000686419026
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